MPN: PRODP20
Pro Displayport Cable 20m
High Performance DisplayPort Cable.
Supporting 4K resolution with refreshrate of 60Hz. It's enhanced flexibility
ensures a small bending radius. The DisplayPort Cables offer both technical and
physical advantages, especially in long distance professional applications.
Ultra high resolution of 4K@60Hz
99.9% copper conductor

(verified)
Depth Verified 26,3 cm
Gross Weight Verified 1,968 kg
Height Verified 9,3 cm
Width Verified 27,2 cm
Packaging data Diamètre du câble 9 mm
Quantité 1 kusů
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 1,8679999999999999 kg
Vendor information Brand Name Vivolink
Warranty 12 Année (s)
Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes à changement sans préavis. 2024-04-05 16:40
Autres produits de cette série
Longueur de câble
Polyvinyl chloride
(PVC)
0,5 PRODP0.5
1,0 PRODP1
1,5 PRODP1.5
2,0 PRODP2
3,0 PRODP3
5,0 PRODP5
7,5 PRODP7.5
10,0 PRODP10
15,0 PRODP15
20,0 PRODP20
25,0 PRODP25
30,0 PRODP30
Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes à changement sans préavis. 2024-04-05 16:40